1eshi'dS DRILLING CUMNEARY
P. O. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR J. C. WILLIAMSON ADDRESS p.0O. Box 16, Midland, Texas 79702

LEASE NAME New Era Federal WELL NUMBER #2

LOCATION 1880' FNL & 660’ FEL, Section 19, T-26-S, R-30-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
467 3/4 6.11 6.11
642 11/2 4.58 10.69

1129 3/4 6.37 17.06

1620 I 8.57 25.63

2095 3/4 6.22 31.85

2571 i 8.31 40.16

3070 1 8.71 48.87

3200 i1/4 2.84 51.71
3663 i 3/4 14.14 65.85

4163 11/4 10.91 76.76

4623 i 8.03 84.79

5123 1 8.73 93.52

5607 1 8.45 : 101.97

5717 1 1.92 103.89



